FURRED DOWN GYPSUM
DRYWALL CEILING,

8-0" AF.F., TYP. EXCEPTIONS
NOTED.

4'LED STRIP
SURFACE MOUNTED

4' FLUORESCENT LIGHT
E = 3 SURFACE MOUNTED
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Consultants

Civil Engineer

Mattern & Craig, Inc

12 Broad Street

Asheville, NC 28801

(828) 254-2201

Contact: Dana Bolden, PE

Email: djbolden@matternandcraig.com

Structural Engineer

Medlock & Associates Engineering, P.A.
53 Asheland Avenue, Suite 101
Asheville, NC 28801

(828) 232-4448

Contact: Edward Medlock, P.E.

Email: emedlock@medlockengr.com

Diversakore

1800 Peachtree St NW, Suite 425
Atlanta, GA 30309
404-229-4205

Contact: Brian Conlan
brian@diversakore.com

Diversakore Structural Engineer
DCi Engineers

106 E 6th St, Suite 200

Austin, TX 78701
512-472-9797

Contact: Kris Swanson
kswanson@dci-engineers.com

Prescient

14401 W. 65th Way Unit B
Arvada, CO 80004

T: 303-397-1914
www.prescientco.com

Prescient Structural Engineer
S.A. MIRO, Inc

4582 S. Ulster St. Pkwy
Denver, CO 80237
303-741-3737

Contact: Chris Hessek, P.E.
Email: chessek@semiro.com

, Ste. 750

Plumbing, Mechanical & Electrical Engineer
MEP3 Engineering, PLLC

233 N. Main Street, Suite 8

Greenville, SC 29601

864-558-0450

Contact: William D. Knight, PE

Email: bknight@mep-3.com

These drawings and the accompanying
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written permission of the Architect.
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